
FSD5 Johnsonville High School 

Monday/Wednesday - Grits and Eggs 

Tuesday/Thursday - Biscuits and Gravy 

Friday - Breakfast Sandwich 

Fruit and Milk Choice Available Daily 

 

Salad Bar 

or Uncrustable 

Fruit and Milk Choice 

Tuesday, January 6 

Chicken Empanadas 

Pinto Beans 

Shredded Let and Tom 

 

Wednesday, January 7 

Baked Spaghetti 

Corn, Salad w Ranch 

Bosco Stick 

 

Thursday, January 8 

Teriyaki Chicken w/ Rice 

Broccoli w/ Cheese,  

Carrots w/ Ranch 

 

Friday, January 9 

Turkey & Cheese Croissant 

Potato Chips, 

Let/Tom, Dill Pickle 



Monday, January 26 

Pork Chop Sandwich  

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, January 27 

South of the Border Nachos 

Beans, Shredded Let and Tom 

 

Wednesday, January 28 

Cheesy Potato & Ham Casserole 

Glazed Carrots, Mix Vegetables 

Bosco Sticks 

Thursday, January 29 

Popcorn Chicken 

Waffle Fries, Celery Sticks 

Roll 

Friday, January 30 

Hot Dog w/ Chili, 

Beans, Cole Slaw 

Sun Chips 

Monday, January 12 

Pork Chop Sandwich  

French Fries 

Let & Tom 

Tuesday, January 13 

Chicken Taco 

Black Beans, Shredded Let & Tom 

Salsa, Sour Cream & Cheese 

Wednesday, January 14 

Country Fried Steak or Chicken Patty 

Mashed Potatoes, Brown Gravy 

Mixed Vegetables 

Thursday, January 15 

Garlic  Parm and Buffalo Wings 

Small Salad,  Veggie Sticks 

 

Friday, January 16 

Corn Dog 

Chips, Carrots w/ Ranch 

 

Monday, January 19 

Tuesday, January 20 

Mexican Pizza  

Beans,  

Baby Carrots, Salsa 

Wednesday, January 21 

Pork Carnitas or Fried Shrimp 

Cheese Grits, Biscuit 

Mix Vegetables 

Thursday, January 22 

Fried Chicken  

Mac & Cheese,  

Green Beans 

Friday, January 23 

Pizza 

Corn, Carrots w/ Ranch 

School will be closed on Monday, 
January 19 in honor of Martin 

Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday 


